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10 WMA
10 1
10 O
10 O
10 O

10 O
10 I
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10 WMA

10 WMA
10 O
10 I
10 WMA
10 O
10 1
10 WMA

10 O

10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA

10 WMA
10 WMA

10 WMA

10 I

10 WMA
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10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA

10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA

10 WMA
10 I

10 WMA
10 WMA
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2010 SUPPLEMENT

Name
Tom Adlerteg
Devine Aikins
Kim Alderman
Amy Alexander
Jessica Andrus

Luis Bahamon
Billy Bedell
Carrie Blyth

Oscar Jagare Brunlid
Susanne W. Bungum

Nils Carlberg
Amy Chow

Sue Chozick
Christina Cicchetti
Charlie Collins
Chris Colwill
Brian Corcoran

Nicholas Daines
Kevin Davidson
Simorre Didier
Jenny Dremé
Sean Dowling

Richard Ellender
Gunilla Estare

Silke Fraiser

Geoffrey Geis
Emilia Giertta
Helena Goransson
Eva Goransson
Angelika Griesback
Carlos Guinovart

Mikel Hanique
Toril Hansen
Sylvana Heins

Sofia Isoz
Paul Johnson

Anita Jolink
Zora S. Jordanova

Age Group/Page #

35-39/320
25-29/317
70-74/328
25-29/328
21-24/328

45-49/327
40-44/317
35-39/323
35-39/320
50-54/323

50-54/321
30-34/329
35-39/316
25-29/322
30-34/327
25-29/318
40-44/320

35-39/327
40-44/320
45-49/321
30-34/323
30-34/320

25-29/320
40-44/323

45-49/323

45-49/317
35-39/323
50-54/324
55-59/324
35-39/323
35-39/320

35-39/320
50-54/324
25-29/322
35-39/323

50-54/317
25-29/322

WF 1" Year
SWE 10
PA 10
VA 10
CA 10
CcO 10
CA 10
CA 10
GBR 10
SWE 10
SWE 10
SWE 10
CA 10
VA 10
ITA 10
CA 10
FL 10
SWE 10

CA 10
GBR 10
FRA 10

SWE 10

CT 10
GBR 10
SWE 10
GBR 10
PA 10
SWE 10
SWE 10
SWE 10
GER 10
ESP 10
NED 10
NOR 10
NED 10
SWE 10
CA 10
NED 10

00

(see Zora Stodolova) CZE



10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA

10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA

10 O

10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA

10 WMA
10 WMA

10 WMA

10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 O

10 WMA
10 WMA
10 I

10 WMA

10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 O

10 WMA
10 O

10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 WMA
10 O

Sergiy Khimich
Erwin Kropff
Jerry Kopare

Lenny Larsen

Hans Leidenius
Irina Leontievskaya
Lisa van der Linde
David Linehan
Patrick Littorin

Per Lovgren

Kara MacWilliam
Pasvel Maksimov
Armand Marc
Belinda McGinley
Edison C. Marin
Robert Metcalfe
Asa Mossmyr

Beate Neuper
Tatiana Abu Nijmeh

Alfredo Ottaviani

Veronica Paganelli
Pooja Patidar
G;iuseppe Perrella
Anders Persson
Pavel Polyakov
Michael Pourciau

Sally Raimondo
Chiara Ramarini
Rebecca Rancour
Kati Ryynéden

Levi Lucero Salas
Malcom Salt

Paul Salt
Prabhakar Sathe
Tim Sattley
Alexej Schulz
Mitchell Seeley
Stefano Segalini
Trevor Simpson
Elizabeth Simpson
Elizabeth Smith
Sarah Smith
Josef Stadler
Edward Stevens

25-29/320
25-29/320
40-44/320

30-34/327
80-84/322
35-39/323
25-29/322
25-29/320
55-59/321
45-49/321

25-29/328
40-44/320
40-44/320
30-34/323
50-54/321
45-49/321
45-49/323

45-59/323
45-49/323

30-34/320

25-29/322
25-29/322
25-29/320
35-39/320
30-34/320
30-34/327

30-34/323
25-29/322
21-24/316
25-29/322

30-34/320
45-59/321
50-54/321
65-69/322
40-44/327
40-44/320
21-24/327
35-39/320
55-59/321
25-29/322
25-29/322
30-34/323
25-29/320
30-34/327

IRE
NED
SWE

CA
FIN
RUS
NED
IRE
SWE
SWE

CAN
RUS
FRA
GBR
SWE
GBR
SWE

GER
SWE

ITA

ITA
IND
ITA
SWE
RUS
CA

GBR
ITA
MA
FIN

ESP
GBR
GBR
IND
IL
GER
CA
ITA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
CA

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



10 WMA Orsolya M. Szini 25-29/322 HUN 10

10 WMA Sverre Stoje 65-69/322 NOR 10
10 O William Sutton 45-49/327 HA 10
T. 10 WMA Frank Thielen 45-49/321 GER 10
10 O Marion Tompkins 21-24/328 CA 10
10 WMA Helena Trioli 25-29/322 SWE 10
10 WMA Milena Treuter 55-59/324 CZE 10
V. 10 O Adam Vance 30-34/327 PA 10
10 WMA Harrie Van Etten 45-49/321 NED 10
10 WMA Rianne Verhoeven 35-39/323 NED 10
10 WMA Giorgia Della Vida 25-29/320 ITA 10
10 WMA Emilio Jose Vidal 40-44/320 ESP 10
W. 10 WMA Donovan Watchman 25-29/320 NED 10
10 WMA Dietlind Weise 60-64/324 GER 10
10 WMA Vicki Whyte 30-34/323 GER 10
10 WMA Marianne Weinas 45-49/323 SWE 10
X,Y,Z. 10 WMA Daniela Zhok 35-39/323 ITA 10
TOTAL NEW DIVERS FOR 2000 . ... e e e e e e, 99
Cumulative totals through 2010 MASTERS NATIONAL OUTDOORS.........cccccveuene. 1886

Note: This supplement represents new divers only for 2010 and does not include others already listed
through 2009 who may have participated in 2010 and/or prior competitions. See pages 316-330 for
these persons. This document will be incorporated into the next MDDD master index.



